Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Overview
NPort® 5600 Series
8 and 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount serial device servers
With the NPort® 5600 rackmount series, you not only protect your
current hardware investment, but also allow for future network
expansion by centralizing the management of your serial devices and

Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Ordering Information
Available Models
NPort 5610-8: 8-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort 5610-8-48V: 8-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and ±48 VDC power input
NPort 5630-8: 8-port RS-422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort 5650-8: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort 5650-8-M-SC: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with multi-mode fiber (SC connector)
NPort 5650-8-S-SC: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with single-mode fiber (SC connector)
NPort 5650-8-T: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input, -40 to 75°C operating
temperatures
NPort 5650-8-HV-T: 8-port RS-232/422/485 to rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and  88 to 300 VDC power input, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
NPort 5610-16: 16-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort 5610-16-48V: 16-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and ±48 VDC power input
NPort 5630-16: 16-port RS-422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort 5650-16: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort 5650-16-M-SC: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with multi-mode fiber (SC connector)
NPort 5650-16-S-SC: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with single-mode fiber (SC connector)
NPort 5650-16-T: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input, -40 to 75°C operating
temperatures
NPort 5650-16-HV-T: 16-port RS-232/422/485 to rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and  88 to 300 VDC power input, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
CBL-RJ45F25-150: 8-pin RJ45 to DB25 female cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45M25-150: 8-pin RJ45 to DB25 male cable, 150 cm